
2026 STERLING BOYS REGIONAL BLACKHAWK LANES

DeKalb AM 3014 PM 2704 5718 Dixon AM 2797 PM 2690 5487
Esteban Cardoso 164 177 170 511 189 139 196 524 1035 Aaron Fitzanko 203 279 196 678 167 177 196 540 1218
Jacob Chesser 0 208 208 208 Max Gingras 159 211 157 527 195 152 148 495 1022
Teddy Grych 204 276 180 660 244 141 191 576 1236 Sam Gingras 214 220 205 639 184 178 216 578 1217
Jahan Islam 181 181 180 542 152 193 158 503 1045 Bradley Krasnican 0 178 178 178
Clark Storey 202 196 252 650 188 192 196 576 1226 Brady Rosinki 181 160 147 488 150 140 170 460 948
Kiernan Martin 263 156 232 651 199 118 317 968 Colton Simpson 155 172 138 465 247 192 439 904
Kolin Storey 0 0 0 David Szeszycki 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

TEAM TOTAL 1014 986 1014 3014 972 783 949 2704 5718 TEAM TOTAL 912 1042 843 2797 943 839 908 2690 5487

Erie (Coop) AM 2370 PM 2271 4641 Geneseo AM 2880 PM 2771 5651
Jaqin Glines 160 114 101 375 176 125 133 434 809 Quinnland Einfeldt 192 195 148 535 172 211 177 560 1095
Brice Howell 139 197 153 489 168 126 168 462 951 Adam Johnson 178 179 178 535 177 166 197 540 1075
Eliceo Lopez 0 0 0 Brennan Brown 194 189 163 546 163 204 170 537 1083
Zach Phillips 175 156 154 485 128 107 184 419 904 Eli Palmer 214 209 177 600 191 162 215 568 1168
Owen Rhodes 199 120 161 480 199 134 127 460 940 Zach Johnson 214 246 204 664 157 240 169 566 1230
AJ Paxton 0 0 0 Joey Thoene 0 0 0
Austyn Bard 0 0 0 Vance Hansen 0 0 0
Chance Anderson 194 162 185 541 175 132 189 496 1037 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
TEAM TOTAL 867 749 754 2370 846 624 801 2271 4641 TEAM TOTAL 992 1018 870 2880 860 983 928 2771 5651

Maple Park (Kaneland) AM 2382 PM 2483 4865 Mendota AM 2860 PM 2777 5637
Tommy Barrett 167 181 156 504 174 171 153 498 1002 Paxton Bauer 233 216 193 642 265 185 195 645 1287
Cam Cornette 136 94 230 156 148 153 457 687 Alex Holland 209 174 153 536 148 219 178 545 1081
Lewis Gaddis 118 132 141 391 141 157 197 495 886 Caeleb Ensor 188 171 211 570 152 215 164 531 1101
Gianni Middona 200 195 246 641 205 157 182 544 1185 Kooper Novak 232 158 182 572 209 150 171 530 1102
Ty Wiedel 188 182 160 530 136 127 226 489 1019 Toby Bulen 0 0 0
Reid Jacobsen 86 86 0 86 Trey Lee 0 0 0

0 0 0 Jaxen Daley 207 153 180 540 153 175 198 526 1066
0 0 Cole Nosalik 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

TEAM TOTAL 809 784 789 2382 812 760 911 2483 4865 TEAM TOTAL 1069 872 919 2860 927 944 906 2777 5637

Moline AM 2790 PM 2583 5373 Oregon AM 2953 PM 2818 5771
Jackson Heinrich 237 226 171 634 172 203 181 556 1190 Caleb Ehrler 194 170 140 504 194 180 156 530 1034
Bryon Mack 211 152 159 522 166 135 301 823 Ivan Hernandez 233 149 382 0 382



Emiliano Peña 159 184 150 493 0 493 Ethan Rowe 150 150 170 266 141 577 727
Zaidan Berg 179 217 140 536 167 188 355 891 Rylann Delehanty 200 231 203 634 176 173 225 574 1208
Rylan Buffington 196 243 166 605 170 213 181 564 1169 RJ Keene 190 201 204 595 190 195 162 547 1142
Edward Stamper 0 192 162 156 510 510 Andrew Stahl 192 248 248 688 182 229 179 590 1278
Sawyer Kelley 0 119 119 119 Diego Hernandez 0 0 0
Julian Dual 0 178 178 178 Asher Kramer 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM TOTAL 982 1022 786 2790 867 832 884 2583 5373 TEAM TOTAL 926 1083 944 2953 912 1043 863 2818 5771

Plano AM 2588 PM 2330 4918 Rochelle AM 2824 PM 2859 5683
John Gorgius 156 107 148 411 113 113 524 Austin Hartnett 199 194 180 573 194 210 188 592 1165
Gavin Kellett 174 202 169 545 149 190 168 507 1052 Declan McGee 153 188 152 493 184 180 175 539 1032
Trenton Waskow 0 125 161 286 286 Caleb Mortenson 228 225 180 633 202 185 203 590 1223
Camden Winkler 214 166 232 612 147 168 165 480 1092 Luke Norris 0 0 0
Shawn Vazquez 156 246 180 582 159 155 156 470 1052 Bryson Stewart 176 189 151 516 189 226 182 597 1113
Hunter Kee 0 0 0 Levi Waddle 213 246 150 609 210 166 165 541 1150
Adam Kee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adrian Lazarit 120 158 160 438 130 155 189 474 912 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM TOTAL 820 879 889 2588 698 793 839 2330 4918 TEAM TOTAL 969 1042 813 2824 979 967 913 2859 5683

Rock Island AM 3290 PM 3207 6497 Sterling AM 2550 PM 2568 5118
Ayden Braud 191 220 164 575 0 575 Phelix Cervantez 0 0 0
Kasee Frantz 0 233 171 140 544 544 Micah Speers 0 0 0
Peyton Hecker 240 219 202 661 267 215 162 644 1305 Grady Witmer 113 139 163 415 185 190 171 546 961
Colby Howser 0 0 0 Bryce Kooy 188 195 181 564 233 192 178 603 1167
Zayden Morris 248 219 238 705 214 285 224 723 1428 Preston Near 215 205 143 563 215 173 179 567 1130
Keagan Swain 262 236 202 700 246 214 216 676 1376 Augie Knutsen 190 162 180 532 144 130 116 390 922
Chace Terry 219 242 188 649 240 184 196 620 1269 Draven Handel 0 0 0

0 0 0 Parker Dir 177 142 157 476 148 147 167 462 938
0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM TOTAL 1160 1136 994 3290 1200 1069 938 3207 6497 TEAM TOTAL 883 843 824 2550 925 832 811 2568 5118

Sycamore AM 2994 PM 2912 5906 Individuals AM 1024 PM 957 1981
Logan Jones 0 0 0 Bryar Kuehl-Morrison 139 149 153 441 193 164 158 515 956
Patrick Latham 181 227 182 590 179 185 192 556 1146 0 0 0
Landon Leadingham 142 192 203 537 195 182 206 583 1120 Roman Reynolds- Newman 157 247 179 583 123 147 172 442 1025
Joey Ozgowicz 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spencer Malloy 195 218 168 581 179 235 178 592 1173 0 0 0
Brian Weigel 185 267 247 699 207 223 203 633 1332 0 0 0
Zach Ziegler 179 223 185 587 209 166 173 548 1135 0 0 0
Chase Trautvetter 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



TEAM TOTAL 882 1127 985 2994 969 991 952 2912 5906 TEAM TOTAL 296 396 332 1024 316 311 330 957 1981

TEAM STANDINGS Rank Bowler Series Team
Name Score 1 Zayden Morris 1428 Rock Island Rank Bowler Series Team
DeKalb 5718 2 Keagan Swain 1376 Rock Island 1 Paxton Bauer 1287 Mendota
Dixon 5487 3 Brian Weigel 1332 Sycamore 2 Zach Johnson 1230 Geneseo
Erie (Coop) 4641 4 Peyton Hecker 1305 Rock Island 3 Caleb Mortenson 1223 Rochelle
Geneseo 5651 5 Paxton Bauer 1287 Mendota 4 Aaron Fitzanko 1218 Dixon
Maple Park (Kaneland) 4865 6 Andrew Stahl 1278 Oregon 5 Sam Gingras 1217 Dixon
Mendota 5637 7 Chace Terry 1269 Rock Island 6 Jackson Heinrich 1190 Moline
Moline 5373 8 Teddy Grych 1236 DeKalb 7 Gianni Middona 1185 Maple Park (Kaneland)
Plano 4918 9 Zach Johnson 1230 Geneseo 8 Rylan Buffington 1169 Moline
Oregon 5771 10 Clark Storey 1226 DeKalb 9 Eli Palmer 1168 Geneseo
Rochelle 5683 11 Caleb Mortenson 1223 Rochelle 10 Bryce Kooy 1167 Sterling
Rock Island 6497 12 Aaron Fitzanko 1218 Dixon 11 Austin Hartnett 1165 Rochelle
Sterling 5118 13 Sam Gingras 1217 Dixon 12 Levi Waddle 1150 Rochelle
Sycamore 5906 14 Rylann Delehanty 1208 Oregon 13 Preston Near 1130 Sterling

15 Jackson Heinrich 1190 Moline 14 Bryson Stewart 1113 Rochelle
Rock Island 6497 16 Gianni Middona 1185 Maple Park (Kaneland)15 Kooper Novak 1102 Mendota
Sycamore 5906 17 Spencer Malloy 1173 Sycamore
Oregon 5771 18 Rylan Buffington 1169 Moline
DeKalb 5718 19 Eli Palmer 1168 Geneseo
Rochelle 5683 20 Bryce Kooy 1167 Sterling
Geneseo 5651 21 Austin Hartnett 1165 Rochelle
Mendota 5637 22 Levi Waddle 1150 Rochelle
Dixon 5487 23 Patrick Latham 1146 Sycamore
Moline 5373 24 RJ Keene 1142 Oregon
Sterling 5118 25 Zach Ziegler 1135 Sycamore
Plano 4918 26 Preston Near 1130 Sterling
Maple Park (Kaneland) 4865 27 Landon Leadingham 1120 Sycamore
Erie (Coop) 4641 28 Bryson Stewart 1113 Rochelle

29 Kooper Novak 1102 Mendota
30 Caeleb Ensor 1101 Mendota
31 Quinnland Einfeldt 1095 Geneseo
32 Camden Winkler 1092 Plano
33 Brennan Brown 1083 Geneseo



















341 Esteban Cardoso
0 Jacob Chesser

480 Teddy Grych
362 Jahan Islam
398 Clark Storey
419 Kiernan Martin

0 Kolin Storey
274 Jaqin Glines
336 Brice Howell

0 Eliceo Lopez
331 Zach Phillips
319 Owen Rhodes

0 AJ Paxton
0 Austyn Bard

356 Chance Anderson
348 Tommy Barrett
230 Cam Cornette
250 Lewis Gaddis
395 Gianni Middona
370 Ty Wiedel



0 Reid Jacobsen
482 Aaron Fitzanko
370 Max Gingras
434 Sam Gingras

0 Bradley Krasnican
341 Brady Rosinki
327 Colton Simpson

0 David Szeszycki
449 Paxton Bauer
383 Alex Holland
359 Caeleb Ensor
390 Kooper Novak

0 Toby Bulen
0 Trey Lee

360 Jaxen Daley
0 Cole Nosalik

364 Caleb Ehrler
233 Ivan Hernandez
150 Ethan Rowe
431 Rylann Delehanty
391 RJ Keene
440 Andrew Stahl

0 Diego Hernandez
0 Asher Kramer

463 Jackson Heinrich
363 Bryon Mack
343 Emiliano Peña
396 Zaidan Berg
439 Rylan Buffington

0 Edward Stamper
0 Sawyer Kelley
0 Julian Dual

393 Austin Hartnett
341 Declan McGee
453 Caleb Mortenson

0 Luke Norris
365 Bryson Stewart
459 Levi Waddle
263 John Gorgius
376 Gavin Kellett

0 Trenton Waskow
380 Camden Winkler



402 Shawn Vazquez
0 Hunter Kee
0 Adam Kee

278 Adrian Lazarit
2296 Rock Island

411 Ayden Braud
0 Kasee Frantz

459 Peyton Hecker
0 Colby Howser

467 Zayden Morris
498 Keagan Swain
461 Chace Terry

0 Logan Jones
408 Patrick Latham
334 Landon Leadingham

0 Joey Ozgowicz
413 Spencer Malloy
452 Brian Weigel
402 Zach Ziegler

0 Chase Trautvetter
0 Phelix Cervantez
0 Micah Speers

252 Grady Witmer
383 Bryce Kooy
420 Preson Near
352 Augie Knutsen

0 Draven Handel
319 Parker Dir
288 Bryar Kuehl-Morrison
404 Roman Reynolds- Newman


